FORM PTO-, 595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)* OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) 76/04 P08A/REV03	- 02-03-		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings → → ▼ OFF(CE ▼.			▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Director of the United Stat	es Patent and Trademark	Office: Please record the attached	original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Loren T. Nelson FINAL	ROE SECTION	Name and address of receive Name: Sierra Design Group		
		Address: 300 Sierra Manor	Drive	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	⊠ Yes □ No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☑ Assignment ☐	Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name	City: Reno	State/Prov.: NV	
☐ Other		Country: USA	ZIP: 89511	
Execution Date: 1/12/2004		Additional name(s) & address(es)	□ Yes ⊠ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent numb	ers(s):			
If this document is being filed together	r with a new application	, the execution date of the applic	ation is:	
Patent Application No. Filing	date	B. Patent No.(s)		
10/732,895 12/10/2	2003			
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed.		☐ Yes ☒ No 6. Total number of applications	s and patents involved: 1	
Name: Russ F. Marsden				
Registration No. 43,775		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	or insufficiency should be	
Address: Sierra Design Group		credited or debited to deposit account		
300 Sierra Manor Drive		☐ Authorized to be charge	ed to deposit account	
		8. Deposit account number:	90	
City: Reno Sta	ate/Prov.: NV	See Credit Card Pa	ayment Form 5 9	
Country: USA ZII	P: 89511	(Attach duplicate copy of this pa		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief of the original document.			attached copy is a trug copy	
Carla Bankhead	UDai.	la Bankhead	1/19/04里	
Name of Person Signing		Signature	2 Date 500 50	
		cover sheet, attachments, and	2 Date 6007/3	
	Mail Stop Assignmen Director of the United States	t Recordation Services	ATENT	

REEL: 014932 FRAME: 0881

Docket No.: GAM-02-006

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional) GAM-02-006

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of	Whereas, I/We, _	Loren T. Nelson	of_Reno	, Nevada	, hereafter
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on 12/10/2003 Application Number 10/732,895 for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and, and, and, and	referred to as ap	plicant, have invented ce	ertain new and us	seful improvements in	GAME FOR USING
Application Number 10/732,895 for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	REMAINDER AND	PARTIAL CREDITS			
"assignee" whose mailing address is 300 Sierra Manor Drive, Reno, NV 89511 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ONE dollars (\$\frac{1.00}{2.00}\$), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this 12th day of January, 20 04 State of NEVADA Signature Loren T. Nelson Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable Before me personally appeared said Loren T. Nelson and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of ,20	Applicati	on Number10/73	2,895		,
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of	Whereas,	Sierra Design Group	of	Reno, Nevada	herein referred to
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of	"assignee" whos	e mailing address is	300	Sierra Manor Drive, Reno, N	V 89511 is
these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this	desirous of acqu	iring the entire right, title	and interest in the	ne same;	
State of NEVADA County of WASHOE SS: Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable Before me personally appeared said Loren T. Nelson and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of Seal		n consideration of the su eof is acknowledged, and	ım of ————d other good and	ONE	dollars (\$),
	invention in the may be granted Patent and Trad and interest in a representatives, the same would	do sell, assign and tran United States and the e therefore in the United S emark Office to issue sa and to the same, for his to the full end of the ter have been held by me ha	nsfer unto said antire rights, title states. I/We here aid United States sole use and arm for which said this assignments.	assignee the full and example and interest in and to a seby authorize and reques Patent to said assigne behoof; and for the used Patent may be granteent and sale not been materials.	xclusive right to the said any and all Patents which st the Director of the U.S. e, of the entire right, title, and behoof of his legal d, as fully and entirely as ade.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an aassignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 01/26/2004

PATENT REEL: 014932 FRAME: 0882